[在此处键入]
Reinforced MBR Products details
Dreamem,make your life healthier
[在此处键入]
Contents
1.Overview ............................................................................................................................................ 3
1.1.  membrane module name ...................................................................................................... 3
2.Dreamem® Reinforced braid PVDF hollow fiber(polyvinylidene fluoride) ............................... 4

[在此处键入]
3.3 Nominal Dimension of DM-HifoTM series MBR module
Module  NO.
Dimension（mm）
Effective area（m2）
a b c
DM - SD -1010 534 45 1025 10
DM - SD -1515 534 45 1525 15
DM - SD -1520 534 45 1525 20
DM - SD -2020 534 45 2025 20
DM - SD -2025 534 45 2025 25
DM-RSL-1006 600 30 1015 6
DM-RSL-1315 1250 30 1300 15
DM-RSL-2025 1250 30 2000 25
MBR fiber MBR module
Chemistry: Ameliorate composite PVDF
Type: Reinforced Braid hollow fiber
Support Chemistry:Polyester

air-washing
 ;
Backwash
Dmax ≤ 2mm BOD ＜10mg/L Max.TMP 0.05MPA
Max.sludge
concentration
15,000ppm Coliform group 100/100mL Suction pressure ≤0.05MPA
Oil ≤ 2mg/L NH3-N ＜10mg/L
Operating
temperature
5~45℃
BOD ≤ 400mg/L
NH3-N ≤ 50mg/L
7.3.2 Dreamem® MemeFlowTMseries  Available Models :
Model Capacity(m³/d) Power Dimension(L*W*H mm) Weight（t）
DM-SMBR50 50 380V/50Hz/10KW 4600×2400×3400 5
DM-SMBR100 100 380V/50Hz/10KW 7000×2400×3400 7
DM-SMBR200 200 380V/50Hz/20KW 12000×2400×3400 11
DM-SMBR300 300 380V/50Hz/30KW 13500×2800×3700 14
DM-SMBR400 400 380V/50Hz/40KW 17500×2800×3700 17
DM-SMBR500 500 380V/50Hz/50KW 20000×2800×3700 20
Remark:Customized products and services will be provided based on real water quality and needs of project.
7.4 Submerged Membrane Filtration Plant, including
7.4.1 Flash Mixers and Sedimentation Tank Equipment
Automatic Self-Cleaning Strainers